
HOSPITALITY 
EXPERIENCES



A NEW MAJOR 
MOMENT 
COMING TO 
AUSTRALIA

This year sees the ushering in of a new era with an energetic 
and reimagined golf experience, providing a truly unforgettable 
day for you and your guests. Each experience has been 
curated to get you closer to the action than ever before! 

WITH A NEW SUPERCHARGED HOSPITALITY OFFERING!

Apr 21 - 23, 2023
The Grange Golf Club, Adelaide
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CAMERON PHILBRYSON BROOKSSERGIO JOAQUINDUSTIN
SMITH MICKELSONDECHAMBEAU KOEPKAGARCIA NIEMANNJOHNSON

14 Major Champions 26 Major Championships

ONE OF THE STRONGEST 
FIELDS IN WORLD GOLF 

CONFIRMED IN ADELAIDE
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LIV Golf Commissioner and CEO, 
Australia’s very own icon, The 
Great White Shark – Greg Norman

It’s a dream come true to be bringing LIV 
Golf and the best players in the world, to 
Australia and to an iconic sporting city 
like Adelaide. The Grange holds a special 
place in my heart as the location of my first 
professional win. I can’t wait to get back.

THE RETURN 
OF AN ICON
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GOLF BUT 
LOUDER
LIV Golf brings new energy and 
experiences to the great game of golf

SHOTGUN START 
CEREMONY

APRES GOLF 
PARTIES

INTERACTIVE 
FAN ZONE

HEADLINE 
CONCERTS

Not only the world’s best golfers, 
competing in a new format, but also:
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CLUB 54
Luxury Dining VIP Hospitality

GALLERY CLUB 
Superb hospitality with great 

access across the course

BIRDIE SHACK
Party on the front 9

SUPERCHARGED 
HOSPITALITY
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CLUB 54 
Club 54 provides an exclusive ultra-premium experience for fans 
looking for the best of the best. 

Start your day by enjoying a handcrafted drink on the premier 
location on the course to watch all the action from an exclusive 
hospitality lounge right on the 18th green. Indulge in the  
chef-created multi-course selection of local seasonal fare. 

This is an experience you’ll be talking about for a long time.

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.

$1,265 (One Day)

Price

• Chef-created multi-course 
selection of local seasonal fare

TO EAT

• All inclusive premium beverage 
service, South Australian 
Wines, and spirits

TO DRINK

• Spectacular scenes 
overlooking the 18th green

LOCATION

• Barista coffee with morning 
and afternoon refreshments

• Climate controlled space
• Balcony access with 

exceptional course viewing
• Large TV screens

INCLUDED EXTRAS

• One pass for 2-4 tickets, two 
passes for 5 or more tickets

VIP PARKING

All prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third 
party ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user 
upon checkout.
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GALLERY 
CLUB
A climate-controlled area with large open space viewing 
platforms, drink rails, and great views over the 9th hole, the 
Gallery club offers an outdoor golf experiences with vibrant 
atmosphere, quick bites and unlimited beer, wine, and  
non-alcoholic beverages. 

A popular location for socialising with friends or  
entertaining clients.

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.

$484 (One Day)

Price

• All day light grazing menu  
of premium South Australian 
produce

TO EAT

• Premium package includes 
wine, beer, and soft drinks

TO DRINK

• Spectacular scenes overlooking 
the 9th hole, with easy access 
to the course and fan village

LOCATION

• Contemporary lounge 
furnishing with balcony access

DINING STYLE

• Pod coffee and premium teas 
• Large TV screens

INCLUDED EXTRAS

All prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third 
party ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user 
upon checkout.
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GALLERY 
CLUB  
SKY BOX
Gallery Club Sky Box provides the same vibrant experience of 
Gallery Club but with an added extra semi-private environment 
on the club terrace. 

This area can host semi-privately up to 10 guests.  

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.

$6,300 (One Day)
$18,000 (Three Days) 

Price

• Drinks package includes wine, 
beer, and soft drinks

TO DRINK

• Spectacular scenes overlooking 
the 9th hole, with easy access 
to the course and fan village

LOCATION

• Contemporary lounge 
furnishing with balcony access

DINING STYLE

• Private area with dedicated 
wait staff exclusive to group

• Pod coffee and premium teas 
• Large TV screens

INCLUDED EXTRAS

• All day light grazing menu  
of premium South Australian 
produce

TO EAT

• 3 parking passes per day

PARKINGAll prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third 
party ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user 
upon checkout.
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BIRDIE 
SHACK
Exclusive access to the Birdie Shack on the behind first hole.

A covered, open-air venue with great views across multiple 
holes.

The package includes a live DJ, bar and party vibes, drink 
coupons and an item of LIV Golf branded swag.

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.

$335 (One Day)

Price

• Access to a selection of premium 
food vendors in precinct

TO EAT

• Three (3) drink vouchers included 
• Access to a dedicated cash bar 

within the facility

TO DRINK

• Exclusive direct viewing of the 
1st green, 4th tee box, with 5th 
green in the distance

LOCATION

• Syndicated open air facility 
with viewing platform

DINING STYLE

• Ground entry pass
• DJ & party atmosphere
• Limited edition LIV Golf 

Merchandise
• Large TV screens

INCLUDED EXTRAS

All prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third 
party ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user 
upon checkout.
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THE WATERING HOLE

14



16

17

15

14

12

6

8

9

15

2

4

3

7

18

10

KEY

VIEWING DECK

TV SCREEN / LEADERBOARD

REFRESHMENTS - ALL ACCESS

SPECTATOR TOILETS

MEDICAL / FIRST AID

GATE B ENTRY

VOLUNTEERS HQ

TV WELFARE

MEDIA CENTRE

MEDIA DINING

FLASH & SCORE RECORDING

CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICE

BUGGIES

 THE FRONT BAR

SHARK SHACK

THE BREWERY

THE BREWERY SKY BOX

THE WINE BAR

THE CELLAR DOOR

THE CELLAR DOOR SKY BOX

1

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

G

G

F

1

2

3

8

7
6

4
5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PRACTICE
RANGE

PUTTING
GREEN

SHORT-GAME
AREA

CLUB 54 @
THE RANGE

MAINTENANCE
COMPOUND

GATE B1
PARKING

GATE B1 & 2
PARKING

CLUBHOUSE

BONEYARD

BONEYARD

FAN ZONE

GATE B

GATE D
ENTRANCE

GATE C
ENTRANCE

KANGAROO
ISLAND

ADELAIDE
HILLS

BIRDIE
SHACK

GALLERY
CLUB

SKYBOX

CLUB 54
PRIVATE

SUITES

CLUB 54

BR
EB

N
ER

 D
R

FREDERICK RD

FREDERICK RD

TR
IM

M
ER

 P
D

E

GREEN VIEW DR

WHITE SANDS DR

PI
N

E L
O

D
G

E C
RE

S

Version 4 - 19.02.23

16

17

15

14
13

12

11

6

8

9

15

2

4

3

7

18

10

KEY

THE FRONT BAR (Public Access)

TV SCREEN / LEADERBOARD

REFRESHMENTS - ALL ACCESS

MEDICAL / FIRST AID

GATE B ENTRY

VOLUNTEERS HQ

TV WELFARE

MEDIA CENTRE

MEDIA DINING

FLASH & SCORE RECORDING

CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICE

BUGGIES

 THE FRONT BAR

SHARK SHACK

THE GARDEN

THE GARDEN SKY BOX

THE BEACH CLUB

THE CELLAR DOOR

THE CELLAR DOOR SKY BOX

1

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

G

G

F

1

2

3

8

7
6

4
5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PRACTICE
RANGE

PUTTING
GREEN

SHORT-GAME
AREA

CLUB 54 @
THE RANGE

THE
WATERING

HOLE

MAINTENANCE
COMPOUND

GATE B1
PARKING

GATE B1 & 2
PARKING

CLUBHOUSE

BONEYARD

BONEYARD

FAN ZONE

GATE B

GATE D
ENTRANCE

GATE C
ENTRANCE

KANGAROO
ISLAND

BAROSSA

BIRDIE
SHACK

GALLERY
CLUB

SKYBOX

CLUB 54
PRIVATE

SUITES

CLUB 54

BR
EB

N
ER

 D
R

FREDERICK RD

FREDERICK RD

TR
IM

M
ER

 P
D

E

GREEN VIEW DR

WHITE SANDS DR

PI
N

E L
O

D
G

E C
RE

S

Version 4 - 19.02.23

16

17

15

14
13

12

11

6

8

9

15

2

4

3

7

18

10

KEY

THE FRONT BAR (Public Access)

TV SCREEN / LEADERBOARD

REFRESHMENTS - ALL ACCESS

MEDICAL / FIRST AID

GATE B ENTRY

VOLUNTEERS HQ

TV WELFARE

MEDIA CENTRE

MEDIA DINING

FLASH & SCORE RECORDING

CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICE

BUGGIES

 THE FRONT BAR

SHARK SHACK

THE GARDEN

THE GARDEN SKY BOX

THE BEACH CLUB

THE CELLAR DOOR

THE CELLAR DOOR SKY BOX

1

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

G

G

F

1

2

3

8

7
6

4
5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PRACTICE
RANGE

PUTTING
GREEN

SHORT-GAME
AREA

CLUB 54 @
THE RANGE

THE
WATERING

HOLE

MAINTENANCE
COMPOUND

GATE B1
PARKING

GATE B1 & 2
PARKING

CLUBHOUSE

BONEYARD

BONEYARD

FAN ZONE

GATE B

GATE D
ENTRANCE

GATE C
ENTRANCE

KANGAROO
ISLAND

BAROSSA

BIRDIE
SHACK

GALLERY
CLUB

SKYBOX

CLUB 54
PRIVATE

SUITES

CLUB 54

BR
EB

N
ER

 D
R

FREDERICK RD

FREDERICK RD

TR
IM

M
ER

 P
D

E

GREEN VIEW DR

WHITE SANDS DR

PI
N

E L
O

D
G

E C
RE

S

Version 4 - 19.02.23

16

17

15

14
13

12

11

6

8

9

15

2

4

3

7

18

10

KEY

THE FRONT BAR (Public Access)

TV SCREEN / LEADERBOARD

REFRESHMENTS - ALL ACCESS

MEDICAL / FIRST AID

GATE B ENTRY

VOLUNTEERS HQ

TV WELFARE

MEDIA CENTRE

MEDIA DINING

FLASH & SCORE RECORDING

CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICE

BUGGIES

 THE FRONT BAR

SHARK SHACK

THE GARDEN

THE GARDEN SKY BOX

THE BEACH CLUB

THE CELLAR DOOR

THE CELLAR DOOR SKY BOX

1

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

G

G

F

1

2

3

8

7
6

4
5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PRACTICE
RANGE

PUTTING
GREEN

SHORT-GAME
AREA

CLUB 54 @
THE RANGE

THE
WATERING

HOLE

MAINTENANCE
COMPOUND

GATE B1
PARKING

GATE B1 & 2
PARKING

CLUBHOUSE

BONEYARD

BONEYARD

FAN ZONE

GATE B

GATE D
ENTRANCE

GATE C
ENTRANCE

KANGAROO
ISLAND

BAROSSA

BIRDIE
SHACK

GALLERY
CLUB

SKYBOX

CLUB 54
PRIVATE

SUITES

CLUB 54

BR
EB

N
ER

 D
R

FREDERICK RD

FREDERICK RD

TR
IM

M
ER

 P
D

E

GREEN VIEW DR

WHITE SANDS DR

PI
N

E L
O

D
G

E C
RE

S

Version 4 - 19.02.23

16

17

15

14
13

12

11

6

8

9

15

2

4

3

7

18

10

KEY

THE FRONT BAR (Public Access)

TV SCREEN / LEADERBOARD

REFRESHMENTS - ALL ACCESS

MEDICAL / FIRST AID

GATE B ENTRY

VOLUNTEERS HQ

TV WELFARE

MEDIA CENTRE

MEDIA DINING

FLASH & SCORE RECORDING

CHAMPIONSHIP OFFICE

BUGGIES

 THE FRONT BAR

SHARK SHACK

THE GARDEN

THE GARDEN SKY BOX

THE BEACH CLUB

THE CELLAR DOOR

THE CELLAR DOOR SKY BOX

1

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

G

G

F

1

2

3

8

7
6

4
5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PRACTICE
RANGE

PUTTING
GREEN

SHORT-GAME
AREA

CLUB 54 @
THE RANGE

THE
WATERING

HOLE

MAINTENANCE
COMPOUND

GATE B1
PARKING

GATE B1 & 2
PARKING

CLUBHOUSE

BONEYARD

BONEYARD

FAN ZONE

GATE B

GATE D
ENTRANCE

GATE C
ENTRANCE

KANGAROO
ISLAND

BAROSSA

BIRDIE
SHACK

GALLERY
CLUB

SKYBOX

CLUB 54
PRIVATE

SUITES

CLUB 54

BR
EB

N
ER

 D
R

FREDERICK RD

FREDERICK RD

TR
IM

M
ER

 P
D

E

GREEN VIEW DR

WHITE SANDS DR

PI
N

E L
O

D
G

E C
RE

S

Version 4 - 19.02.23

16

17

15

14
13

12

11

6

8

9

15

2

4

3

7

18

10

16

17

15

14
13

12

11

6

8

9

15

2

4

3

7

18

10

THE WATERING HOLE
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• Food available to purchase  
nearby

TO EAT

• Three (3) drink vouchers included 
• Access to a dedicated cash bar 

within the facility

TO DRINK

• Spectacular scenes 
overlooking the 12th  
“Party @ the Watering Hole”

• Contemporary lounge 
furnishing with balcony access

LOCATION

DINING STYLE

• All Day DJ
• Large TV screens

INCLUDED EXTRAS

SHARK  
SHACK
Exclusive access to the Party at The Watering Hole, a covered,  
open-air venue with great views of the 12th hole tee box,  
the 11th green and the 12th green.

The package includes a live central DJ across the entire 
Watering Hole, bar and party vibes, beverage package and an 
item of LIV Golf branded swag, at the liveliest part of the course.

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.

$410 (One Day)
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B

All prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third party 
ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user upon 
checkout.
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• Unlimited Beer, Wine,  
Soft drinks

TO DRINK

• Spectacular scenes 
overlooking the 12th  
“Party @ the Watering Hole”

• Contemporary lounge 
furnishing with balcony access

LOCATION

DINING STYLE

• Pod coffee and premium teas 
• Large TV screens
• Climate Controlled

INCLUDED EXTRAS

• All day light grazing menu  
of premium South Australian 
produce

TO EAT

$525 (One Day)

Price

THE 
GARDEN
Exclusive access to the Party at The Watering Hole, a covered, 
enclosed climate controlled venue with great views of the 
Watering Hole tee box through to the green.

The package includes a live central DJ across the entire 
Watering Hole, party vibes, and a beverage package at the 
liveliest part of the course.

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.
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C

All prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third 
party ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user 
upon checkout.
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• All inclusive bar

TO DRINK

• Spectacular scenes 
overlooking the 12th  
“Party @ the Watering Hole”

• Contemporary lounge 
furnishing with balcony access

LOCATION

DINING STYLE

• Private area with dedicated 
waiting service/exclusive  
to group

• Pod coffee and premium teas 
• Large TV screens
• Waitress service
• Box is open-air, but the shared 

hospitality area is climate 
controlled

INCLUDED EXTRAS

• All day light grazing menu  
of premium South Australian 
produce

TO EAT

THE GARDEN 
SKY BOX
The Garden Sky Box provides the same access as the Garden 
but with an added extra perk of a semi-private hospitality space 
on the open-aired terrace only for you and your guests. 

This area can host semi-privately up to 6 guests.

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.

$4,200 (One Day)
$12,000 (Three Days) 

Price
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All prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third 
party ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user 
upon checkout.
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• All inclusive bar

TO DRINK

• Spectacular scenes 
overlooking the 12th  
“Party @ the Watering Hole”

• Contemporary lounge 
furnishing with balcony access

LOCATION

DINING STYLE

• Pod coffee and premium teas 
• Large TV screens

INCLUDED EXTRAS

• All day light grazing menu  
of premium South Australian 
produce

TO EAT

A climate-controlled area with great view over The  
Watering Hole.

Offering a party atmosphere, quick bites and all inclusive bar. 
A popular location for socialising with friends or entertaining 
clients.

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.

$575 (One Day)

Price

THE  
BEACH CLUB
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All prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third 
party ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user 
upon checkout.
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• Chef-created multi-course 
selection of local seasonal fare

TO EAT

• All inclusive premium beverage 
package, South Australian 
wines as well as spirits

TO DRINK

• Spectacular scenes 
overlooking the 12th  
“Party @ the Watering Hole”

LOCATION

• Barista coffee with morning 
and afternoon refreshments

• Balcony access with 
exceptional course viewing

• Reserved tables and seating 
layout

• Large TV screens

INCLUDED EXTRAS

THE CELLAR 
DOOR
The Cellar Door provides an exclusive ultra-premium experience 
for fans looking for the best spot to “Party at The Watering Hole” 
on the 12th hole. 

This is the premier enclosed climate controlled location on the 
most vibrant part of the course.

Indulge in the chef-created multi-course selection of local 
seasonal fare. 

This is an experience you’ll be talking about for a long time.

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.

$1,100 (One Day)
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All prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third 
party ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user 
upon checkout.
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• Chef-created multi-course 
selection of local seasonal fare

TO EAT

• All inclusive premium beverage 
package, South Australian 
wines as well as spirits

TO DRINK

• Spectacular scenes 
overlooking The Watering Hole

• 2 parking passes per day

LOCATION

PARKING

• Private area with dedicated 
waiting service/exclusive to 
group

• Barista coffee with morning 
and afternoon refreshments

• Balcony access with 
exceptional course viewing

• Reserved tables and seating 
layout

• Large TV screens
• 2 additional grounds passes 

INCLUDED EXTRAS

THE CELLAR 
DOOR  
SKY BOX
Your box will be a part of the open-air terrace on the front of  
the Cellar Door providing an unmatched viewing experience  
of The Watering Hole with your own dedicated waitress for 
easy beverage service. The box comes with 6 tickets per day, 
along with 2 additional grounds passes (for the day(s) you have 
your box).

Please note, all hospitality is inclusive of Ground Pass access 
as well, so you are welcome to walk around the course at your 
leisure.

$7,920 (One Day)
$22,500 (Three Days)  
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All prices within this brochure are inclusive of GST but exclude third 
party ticketing agent fees and charges, which will be notified to the user 
upon checkout.
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WE’RE PUMPED  
FOR OUR FIRST HOME 

EVENT IN AUSTRALIA. 
TIME TO GET THE FANS 

OUT IN ADELAIDE!

CAMERON SMITH

GET BEHIND 
THE LOCAL 
BOYS
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Enquiries: adelaide@livgolf.com

https://www.facebook.com/LIVGolfInv/
https://www.instagram.com/livgolf_league/
https://www.youtube.com/@LIVGolf
https://www.livgolf.com
https://twitter.com/livgolf_league

